
ORAR 2024-2025 
SEMESTRUL I 

Specializarea MANAGEMENTUL ORGANIZAŢIEI 
Anul I 

ora LUNI  MARŢI MIERCURI JOI VINERI 

800-950 
     

1000-1150 
     

1200-1350 
  

            
  

   

1400-1550 

     

1600-1830 

 
INSTRUMENTE 

STRUCTURALE PENTRU 
FINANȚAREA ORGANIZAȚIEI 

(C+s)                   
Conf.dr.N.Sperdea                A16     
                

 
MANAGEMENTUL 

CALITĂȚII TOTALE 
(C+s)                   

 
Conf.dr.Nn.Sperdea      A7                              

 
M. R. U. ORGANIZATIEI 

 
(C+s)                                                     

 
Prof.dr.L.Popescu                    A5 

 
STRATEGII DE CRESTERE 

(C+s) 
 
Lect.dr.N Tudorescu             A18 
  
 

 
TEORIA 

ORGANIZATIILOR 
(C+s)             

       
Conf.dr.R.Marinescu    A7                               

1840-2110 

 

 

     

 
 



 
ORAR 2024-2025 

SEMESTRUL I 
Specializarea MANAGEMENTUL ORGANIZAŢIEI 

Anul II 
 

ora LUNI  MARŢI MIERCURI JOI VINERI 

800-950 
 
 
 

    

1000-1150 
 
 
 

    

1200-1350 
 
 
 

    

1400-1550 
     

1600-1830 

 
MANAGEMENTUL 

PROIECTELOR (C+s) 
A6 

Lect.dr. M.Enescu                           

 
MANAGEMENTUL RISCULUI 

(C+s) 
A6 

Conf.dr.Mn.Enescu                

 
MANAGEMENTUL 

DEZVOLTĂRII DURABILE 
(C+s)           

Conf.dr.Mn.Enescu     A16         
 

 COMUNICARE 
MANAGERIALA. RELATII 

PUBLICE SI 
PROTOCOL(C+s) 

Lect.dr.N.Tudorescu               A19 

1840-2110 

 

 

  
INTRAPRENORIAT 

 
(C+s) 

 
Conf.dr.N.Sperdea                  A6 
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